Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (974)
Driver: RT-974 TO CROSS KEYS HS Bus #:

Route #: 974

RT-974 CROSS KEYS HS GOSTEM (6/10/24 - 6/14/24) M-F 7A-5:15P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:12 AM 3460 BUFORD HWY ,30329 @ MAGNOLIA GARDENS APTS 1 1
06:16 AM 3649 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ VILLA DE LAS COLINAS 2 1 2
06:18 AM 3180 CLAIRMONT RD ,30329 PARK ON CLAIRMONT APTS 1 3
06:25 AM 2400 JOHNSON RD ,30345 VALLEY OAK APTS (ENTRANCE) 1 4
06:290 AM 2203 PLASTER RD ,30345 @ MIRADOR AT PEACHTREE APTS 1 5
06:30 AM 2236 PLASTER RD,30345 @ BLOOM AT DRESDEN PARK 1 6
06:32AM  DRESDEN DR ,30341 & WHISPERING HILLS DR ,30341 1 7
06:39 AM  AZTEC RD, 30340 & CHESTNUT DR, 30340 1 8
06:42AM  RAYMOND DR ,30340 & ADDISON DR ,30340 1 S
06:42 AM  STAFFORD PL ,30340 & RAYMOND DR ,30340 2 11
06:45 AM  ORTEGA WAY ,30341 & BEVERLY HILLS DR ,30341 1 12
06:49 AM  CLAIRMONT RD, 30319 & CANMONT DR, 30319 1 13
06:53 AM 3703 BUFORD HWY ,30329 HIGHLAND KNOLL APTS 1 14
06:55 AM 3700 BUFORD HWY ,30329 CAMBRIDGE COURT APT 1 15
06:55 AM 3510 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ COMMONS AT BRIARWOOD PARK 4 19
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: CROSS KEYS HIGH SCH 0 0

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 529.830

LR R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/23/2024 Page 1



